## BSFATEMORTGAGE BY BANKL | C SATISFACTION OF REA

Loan # 65465414265840001

The undersigned Bank certifies that the following is fully paid and satisfied: Mortgage executed by LINDSEY OLSON UNMARRIED WOMAN to Bank and recorded in the office of the Register of Deeds of Cook County, as Document Number 0516827110 in (Reel/Vol.) N/A of (Records/Mortg's) on (Image/Page) N/A relating to property with an address of 1138 W IOWA ST GLENWOOD IL 60425 and legally described as follows: see attached

Permanent Index No. 32-05-219-002

Today's Date 04/17/2006

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Name of Bank

Вy

Rachel Salveson, Collateral Cificer

COUNTERSIGNED:

By

mine M Hegel,

Doc#: 0614356081 Fee: \$26.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 05/23/2006 10:36 AM Pg: 1 of 2

STATE OF MONTANA , COUNTY OF YELLOWSTONE } ss. Mail / Return to: LINDSEY OLSON **1138 W IOWA ST GLENWOOD, IL 60425-1064** 

On the above date, the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me by the above named officers. 750/1/Co

Maureen O'Reilly

Notary Public for the State of Montana

Residing at Billings, Montana

My Commission Expires: 04/10/2010

This instrument was drafted by:

Rachel Salveson, Clerk

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

PO Box 31557, 2324 Overland Ave

Billings, MT 59102

866-255-9102

204 Cor

0614356081 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

LOT 29 IN GLENWOOD ESTATES UNIT 1 A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

NOTE FOR INFORMATION:

CKA: 1138 W. IOWA ST., GLENWOOD, IL 60425

PIN# 32-05 219-002

NFOR.
W. 10W.
B 219-002

COLUMN CLORKS OFFICE